Date: April 1, 2014
Aluminum Electrolytic Capacitors
Snap-in capacitors
Series/Type: B43501
 EPCOS AG 2015. Reproduction, publication and dissemination of this publication, enclosures hereto and the information
contained therein without EPCOS' prior express consent is prohibited.
EPCOS AG is a TDK Group Company.
Snap-in capacitors    焊片式电容器焊片式电容器焊片式电容器焊片式电容器 B43501

Snap-in capacitors    焊片式电容器焊片式电容器焊片式电容器焊片式电容器 B43501
Long useful life ---- 85ºC    长使用寿命型 长使用寿命型 长使用寿命型 长使用寿命型 ---- 85ºC
Technical dates and ordering codes
VR
V DC
CR
120Hz
20 ºC
µF
ESRtyp
120 Hz
20 °C
mΩ
Zmax
10 kHz
20 °C
mΩ
IAC,R
120 Hz
60 ºC
A
IAC,R
120 Hz
85 ºC
A
Ordering code
400 68 920 1560 1.23 0.63 B43501A9686M0*#
100 630 1060 1.59 0.81 B43501A9107M0*#
100 630 1060 1.61 0.82 B43501B9107M0*#
120 520 890 1.85 0.95 B43501A9127M0*#
150 420 710 2.21 1.13 B43501A9157M0*#
150 420 710 2.21 1.13 B43501B9157M0*#
180 350 590 2.52 1.29 B43501A9187M0*#
220 280 490 2.84 1.45 B43501A9227M0*#
220 280 490 2.78 1.42 B43501C9227M0*#
270 230 400 3.29 1.68 B43501B9277M0*#
270 230 400 3.27 1.67 B43501A9277M0*#
270 230 400 3.43 1.75 B43501C9277M0*#
330 190 330 3.96 2.02 B43501B9337M0*#
330 190 330 4.04 2.06 B43501A9337M0*#
330 190 330 3.79 1.94 B43501C9337M0*#
390 160 280 4.30 2.19 B43501B9397M0*#
390 160 280 4.34 2.21 B43501C9397M0*#
470 130 230 4.92 2.51 B43501B9477M0*#
470 130 230 5.24 2.68 B43501A9477M0*#
560 110 190 5.69 2.90 B43501B9567M0*#
680 90 160 6.72 3.43 B43501A9687M0*#
420 100 1270 1600 1.59 0.81 B43501A0107M0*#
100 1270 1600 1.61 0.82 B43501E0107M0*#
120 1060 1330 1.90 0.97 B43501A0127M0*#
150 850 1070 2.17 1.11 B43501A0157M0*#
150 850 1070 2.24 1.14 B43501E0157M0*#
180 710 890 2.44 1.25 B43501A0187M0*#
180 710 890 2.53 1.30 B43501E0187M0*#
220 580 730 2.84 1.45 B43501A0227M0*#
220 580 730 2.95 1.50 B43501E0227M0*#
22 x 30
25 x 25
22 x 35
22 x 40

Snap-in capacitors    焊片式电容器焊片式电容器焊片式电容器焊片式电容器 B43501
Long useful life ---- 85ºC    长使用寿命型 长使用寿命型 长使用寿命型 长使用寿命型 ---- 85ºC
Technical dates and ordering codes
VR
V DC
CR
120Hz
20 ºC
µF
ESRtyp
120 Hz
20 °C
mΩ
Zmax
10 kHz
20 °C
mΩ
IAC,R
120 Hz
60 ºC
A
IAC,R
120 Hz
85 ºC
A
Ordering code
420 270 470 590 3.56 1.82 B43501B0277M0*#
270 470 590 3.27 1.67 B43501A0277M0*#
270 470 590 3.45 1.76 B43501E0277M0*#
330 390 490 3.96 2.02 B43501A0337M0*#
330 390 490 4.00 2.04 B43501E0337M0*#
390 330 410 4.48 2.29 B43501A0397M0*#
470 270 340 5.10 2.61 B43501B0477M0*#
470 270 340 5.20 2.66 B43501A0477M0*#
560 230 290 5.91 3.02 B43501A0567M0*#
450 47 2710 3390 1.02 0.53 B43501A5476M0*#
68 1870 2350 1.31 0.67 B43501A5686M0*#
68 1870 2350 1.33 0.68 B43501B5686M0*#
100 1270 1600 1.67 0.85 B43501D5107M0*#
100 1270 1600 1.73 0.89 B43501B5107M0*#
100 1270 1600 1.81 0.93 B43501C5107M0*#
150 850 1070 2.21 1.13 B43501C5157M0*#
150 850 1070 2.30 1.17 B43501B5157M0*#
180 710 890 2.66 1.36 B43501A5187M0*#
220 580 730 3.10 1.59 B43501B5227M0*#
220 580 730 2.95 1.50 B43501C5227M0*#
270 470 590 3.56 1.82 B43501B5277M0*#
270 470 590 3.43 1.75 B43501C5277M0*#
270 470 590 3.61 1.84 B43501D5277M0*#
330 390 490 4.11 2.10 B43501B5337M0*#
330 390 490 4.23 2.16 B43501A5337M0*#
390 330 410 4.64 2.37 B43501A5397M0*#
390 330 410 4.66 2.38 B43501B5397M0*#
470 270 340 5.45 2.78 B43501A5477M0*#
560 230 290 5.87 3.00 B43501A5567M0*#
Case
dimensions
d × l
mm